Outils de sécurité Herramientas de seguridad
36
Number
b l � b l Wt.
Type mm mm g inch inch lbs.
S-1099a 1 75 155 55 3 61/2 .12
S-1099 2 105 190 73 4 71/2 .16
S-1100 3 155 260 136 6 101/8 .30

Number
a b l � a b l Wt.
mm mm mm g inch inch inch lbs.
7730 185 280 1160 2600 71/4 11 451/2 5.73
l
a
b
Socket, 6-point
Douille, 6 Pans
Cubo, 6-Puntos
l a
s
Millimeter (mm)
a s l �
Number inch mm mm g
SS-1/2D11MM 1/2 11 30 75
SS-1/2D12MM 12 30 75
SS-1/2D13MM 13 30 75
SS-1/2D14MM 14 30 80
SS-1/2D15MM 15 30 85
SS-1/2D16MM 16 37 85
SS-1/2D17MM 17 37 100
SS-1/2D18MM 18 37 100
SS-1/2D19MM 19 37 110
SS-1/2D20MM 20 37 110
SS-1/2D21MM 21 38 125
SS-1/2D22MM 22 38 140
SS-1/2D23MM 23 38 140
SS-1/2D24MM 24 38 180
SS-1/2D25MM 25 38 180
SS-1/2D26MM 26 38 220
SS-1/2D27MM 27 38 220
SS-1/2D28MM 28 41 230
SS-1/2D29MM 29 41 260
SS-1/2D30MM 30 41 260
SS-1/2D32MM 32 41 260
SS-3/4D30MM 3/4 30 48 300
SS-3/4D33MM 33 50 350
SS-3/4D34MM 34 50 350
SS-3/4D35MM 35 50 350
SS-3/4D36MM 36 50 400
SS-3/4D37MM 37 52 400
SS-3/4D38MM 38 52 450
SS-3/4D41MM 41 52 450
SS-3/4D42MM 42 57 550
SS-3/4D46MM 46 57 600
SS-3/4D47MM 47 62 600
SS-3/4D50MM 50 62 700
SS-3/4D52MM 52 67 700
SS-3/4D55MM 55 67 850
SS-3/4D60MM 60 73 850
SS-1D41MM 1 41 65 1000
SS-1D46MM 46 71 1000
SS-1D50MM 50 83 1250
SS-1D55MM 55 87 1350
SS-1D60MM 60 87 1500
SS-1D65MM 65 87 2000
SS-1D70MM 70 100 2500
SS-1D75MM 75 111 3100
SS-1D80MM 80 111 3900
SS-1D85MM 85 119 4300
SS-1D90MM 90 119 4400
SS-1D95MM 95 119 4500
SS-1D100MM 100 132 4600
Millimeter (mm)
a s l �
Number inch mm mm g
SS-1/4D4MM 1/4 4 14 11
SS-1/4D4.5MM 4.5 14 11
SS-1/4D5MM 5 14 12
SS-1/4D5.5MM 5.5 14 12
SS-1/4D6MM 6 14 12
SS-1/4D7MM 7 14 13
SS-1/4D8MM 8 16 15
SS-1/4D9MM 9 16 17
SS-1/4D10MM 10 17 18
SS-1/4D11MM 11 17 24
SS-1/4D12MM 12 21 32
SS-1/4D13MM 13 21 32
SS-1/4D14MM 14 22 40
SS-1/2D6MM 1/2 6 30 65
SS-1/2D7MM 7 30 65
SS-1/2D8MM 8 30 65
SS-1/2D9MM 9 30 65
SS-1/2D10MM 10 30 75
AMPCO-2004-pg38-pg39•PRINT  1/7/05  1:34 PM  Page 38